
 
 

Mortgage Insurance Programme Statistics 

 

 Oct 2018 
YTD Oct 

2018 

Number of Participating Banks 23 23 

Applications Approved   

Number of Applications Approved 1,096 15,980 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 4,414 62,600 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

 

47% 

53% 

 

13% 

87% 

Loans Drawn Down   

Number of Loans Drawn Down 547 7,502 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 2,187 29,044 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

 

24% 

76% 

 

10% 

90% 


